
Rock SWCD 2021 Meeting Schedule 

 

Tuesday, January 19 

Tuesday, February 16 

Monday, March 15 

Monday, April 5 (if needed) 

Monday, April 19 

Monday, May 3 (if needed) 

Monday, May 17 (if needed; no regular meeting in May) 

Monday, June 7 (if needed) 

Monday, June 21 

Monday, July 5 (if needed) 

Monday, July 19 

Monday, August 2 (if needed) 

Monday, August 16 

Monday, September 7 (if needed) 

Monday, September 20 

Monday, October 4 (if needed) 

Monday, October 18 (if needed; no regular meeting in Oct) 

Monday, November 8 (if needed) 

Monday, November 22 

 

 Monday, December 6 (if needed) 

Monday, December 20 


